P Preliminary
# Rider Horse
1 Emma Lomangino Master Frisky

(USA)
2 Darrah Alexander (USA) HSH Mosstown

4 Nick Meyers (USA) All Gold
5 Ronan Moloney (IRL)  KC's Breaking
3 Heather Maytham (USA)JR Superstar

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

30.5

31.8

34.5
35.5
34.0

Dress To Date
Score

Place
1

2

w o1 b

Stad
Jump

0.0

4.0

0.0
12.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.4
0.0

Score
30.5

35.8

34.5
47.9
38.0

Place
1

3

2

)]

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

XC
Elapsed

05:24

05:28

05:54
05:37
06:03

XC
Time

2.0

3.6

14.0
7.2
17.6

Final
Score

32.5

39.4

48.5
55.1
55.6

Final
Place
1

2

3

N



15

10

13

16
14
11

17
12

Rider
Nataleann Gore (USA)

Mike Robbins

Cooper Madden-
Hennessey (USA)
Julia Hulett

Ali Fisher

Claire Eiane

Pamela Lyon

Lydia Sarro

Victoria McCallum
Sarah Tompkins
Laura Voorheis (USA)
Heidi Burrows

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Training

Horse
Risky with Whiskey

Redmond
Lolita

Ardeo Krafty Warren
Carnivale King
Jovian Queen
Caesar

Cornmill Bob
Maurice

Hypnotiq

Hillcrest Hop

Life In The Fast Lane

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
30.6

30.3
30.6

29.7
35.0
33.9
30.8
35.8
39.4
35.8
44.2
46.9

Place
3-T

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0

4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date
Pen Score Place

0.0 30.6 2-T

0.0 303 1
0.0 30.6 2-T

0.0 337 5
0.0 35.0 6
00 379 8
0.0 30.8 4
0.0 358 7
0.0 434 10
0.0 39.8 9

0.0 482 11
0.0 509 12

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

XC
Elapsed

04:53

04:54
04:54

04:47
04:50
04:35
05:18
05:07
04:52
05:09
04:48
04:59

XC
Time

0.4

0.8
0.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
10.4
6.0
0.0
6.8
0.0
2.8

Final
Score

31.0

31.1
31.4

33.7
35.0
37.9
41.2
41.8
43.4
46.6
48.2
53.7

Final
Place

1

2

w

© 00 N 01 A~

10
11
12



184
29
25
27
31
32
33
30

23
24

26
21
28

Rider

Madison Lyn Dorval
Olivia Mitchell (USA)
Chloe Zaleski
Samantha Thomas
Logan Williams

Kate Kniesly (USA)
Madeline Hatt

Grace McCosker (USA)

Genevieve Clark

Grace Melanson (USA)

Olivia Zaleski
Alyssa Lapierre
AJ Korka (USA)

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Novice A

Horse

Kwatro KW

T Money

Lightnin Warrior
Rayo de Sol

Lost Iron
Unexpected Moxie
Patrona

Lord Gary

Ardeo Red Rover
Doubletall CNC

Weber
Witten Valley
Scare Factory

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
25.6
33.6
35.6
32.8
32.8
37.8
32.8
38.1

27.8
40.0

311
34.2
26.1

Place
1

8

10
5-T
5-T
11
5-T
12

3
13

©

Stad
Jump

4.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
8.0
0.0
16.0
8.0

4.0
8.0

0.0

RF

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 29.6 1
0.0 336 4
0.0 356 5
0.0 36.8 6
0.0 40.8 8
0.0 378 7
0.0 48.8 10
04 465 9
0.0 31.8 3

40 520 11

00 311 2
E E
RF RF

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

40.0
40.0

TE

XC
Elapsed

04:35
04:39
04:36
04:45
04:21
04:03
04:36
04:03

04:56
04:50

TE

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.6
0.0
5.6

2.8
0.4

TE

Final
Score

29.6
33.6
35.6
36.8
40.8
43.4
48.8
52.1

74.6
92.4

TE

Final
Place

1

0O ~NOO O WN

10



50
182
43
46
45
42
38
41

35
36
44
65
47
49
39

Rider

Lydia Sarro

Ann Grenier (USA)
Francesca Valeri
Nick Olijslager (USA)
Taylor Renihan
Emily Scott (USA)
Anneka Paelinck

Johanna Kremberg
(USA)
Lisa Hida

Lynne Flanagan
Mary Shimkin

Julia Paratore

Sarah Weingarten
Hannah Strobel
Courtney Piatti (USA)

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Novice B

Horse

Clive Christian
Almost Famous
Quintoro TW
Jambo

Excel Star Athena
Z Camelot
Maleficent

Total Eclipse

Cooleys Rule of Law
Red Alert

Captain Kismit
Jimmy's Lifestyle
Justfollowmylead
Rocambolesco
Teddy Roosevelt

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
25.0
31.4
32.2
34.7
35.8
37.2
34.4
36.1

31.9
32.5
30.8
36.1
33.3
35.0
41.7

Place
1

3

5

9

11
14

8
12-T

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
8.0
12.0
4.0
16.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 25.0 1
0.0 31.4 2
0.0 322 3
0.0 34.7 4
0.0 358 5
00 372 7
0.0 38.4 9

0.0 401 11

10.8  46.7 13
0.0 365 6
0.0 38.8 10
0.0 481 14
00 373 8

10.0 61.0 15
0.0 457 12

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

04:39
04:38
04:38
04:33
04:40
04:32
04:20
04:47

04:24
05:15
05:10
04:32
04:39
04:52
05:51

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
10.4
8.4
0.0
0.0
1.2
24.8

Final
Score

25.0
314
32.2
34.7
35.8
37.2
38.4
40.1

46.7
46.9
47.2
48.1
57.3
82.2
90.5

Final
Place

1

0O ~NOO O WN

10
11
12
13
14
15



53
63
37
52
60

62
57
61

64
54
59

56
55

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Rider

Booli Selmayr
Susan Simonson
Julia Paratore
Marcia Kulak

Novice C

Horse

LKD Leamore
Just My Style
St. Ann's Bay
Pantheon

Darrah Alexander (USA) Excel Star SSK

Anna Ciampaglione

Heather Naventi

Savannah
O'Doules

Heather Maytham (USA)Tale of Two Brothers

Donna White
Kait Schultz

Emma Lomangino
(USA)
Alexandra Miraglia

Nancy Cerniglia

Esprit De Barbereau
TC John Calvin
Saluki

Ormond Views

IQ

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
29.7
30.6
31.7
325
33.6

34.4
35.3
38.1

42.5
37.5
38.1

28.3
WDNP

Place
2

o 01~ W

7
8
10-T

12
9
10-T

1

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
8.0

0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
1.2

0.0

Score
29.7
30.6
31.7
325
33.6

34.4
35.3
38.1

42.5
37.5
47.3

28.3

Place
2

o 01~ W

~

10

11
9
12

1

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0

XC
Elapsed

04:30
04:50
04:35
04:30
04:43

04:33
04:51
04:30

04:30
05:02
04:32

05:06

XC
Time

0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.8
0.0

0.0
5.2
0.0

6.8

Final
Score

29.7
31.0
31.7
32.5
33.6

34.4
36.1
38.1

42.5
42.7
47.3

55.1

Final
Place

1

a b~ wWwN

~N O

10
11

12



BN-A

# Rider

75  Abigail Reiners (USA)
77 Lillian Kramer

68  Ainsley Hewitt (USA)
72 Clara Fukano

79 Fiona Ellis

76 Leah Mieczkowski

67  Whitley Mueller

71 Emerson Hover (USA)
66  Quinn Ellis (USA)

73 Elizabeth McCallum
80  Molly Jackson (USA)
69  Jillian Lifgren

74 Anna Colman (USA)

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Horse

Quincy

Pip

Fernhill Stateside
Clear Skies Ahead
Redfield Leonardo
Dandelion Gryphon
Sovereign Citizen
Ace of Spades
Gold Street
Darling Belle

All Smiles (Ace)
Littlefoot

Heart of Gold

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Beginner Novice A

Dress To Date

Score
24.7
28.8
34.1
38.5
39.7
28.8
41.2
25.0
34.1
35.6
447
43.8
38.2

Place
1
3-T
5-T
9
10
3-T
11
2
5-T
7
13
12
8

Stad
Jump

4.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
0.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
12.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 28.7 1
0.0 32.8 2
0.0 341 3-T
0.0 38.5 8
0.0 39.7 9
0.0 36.8 6
0.0 41.2 10
4.0 37.0 7
0.0 341 3-T
0.0 35.6 5
0.0 447 12
18.8 746 13

0.0 422 11

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
40.0
E
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:35
04:23
04:31
04:28
04:27
04:.01
04:44
03:47
04:33
04:47
06:09
E

TE

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.6
0.0
9.2
0.0
0.0
27.6

TE

Final
Score

28.7
32.8
34.1
38.5
39.7
40.4
41.2
46.2
54.1
55.6
112.3
E
TE

Final
Place

© 00N O~ WNBE
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BN-B

# Rider

88 Morgan LaRosa

93  Amanda Ko (USA)

85 Leah Cannon

81 Maegan Bergeron

90 Robyn Dolby (GBR)
82 Dana Cipriano (USA)
86 Dana Stanton (USA)
95  Claire Eiane

92 Riley Scherer

84  Allison Hamilton (USA)
183 Rebecca Saria (USA)
83  Chrissy Deibert (USA)
87 Bianca Brown

91  Audrey Elwyn (USA)
89  Alexa Dawley

94  Adriana Wilford

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Horse

Vegas Showgirl
Luminous CPF
Dolce & Gabbana
Pop Keenan
American Sparrow
Miss Bombon

Boy O Boy

My Rudy Valentino
Deus

Ben'’s Ecliptical

Prince Caspian
Mrthreeofive
Roman Around
Mari Key
Ambition

He's So Dreamy

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Beginner Novice B

Dress To Date

Score
30.9
31.8
31.5
37.4
33.5
43.2
43.8
38.8
31.8
30.6

34.4
35.6
34.1
47.4
29.1
36.5

Place
3
5-T
4
12
7
14
15
13
5-T
2

9
10
8
16
1
11

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
0.0
8.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
E
R
W

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 30.9 1
0.0 318 3-T
0.0 315 2
0.0 37.4 8
0.0 375 9

0.0 432 11
0.0 438 12
0.0 46.8 13
0.0 318 3-T
0.0 38.6 10

0.0 344 6
0.0 356 7
00 341 5
E E
R R
W W

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0

40.0
60.0
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:43
04:45
05:02
04:27
04:20
04:45
04:53
04:16
04:21
05:21

06:03
05:56
TE

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.4

25.2
22.4
TE

Final
Score

30.9
31.8
32.3
37.4
37.5
43.2
43.8
46.8
51.8
67.0

99.6
118.0
TE

Final
Place

© 00N O~ WNBE
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BN-C

#

100

185
111
105
106
98

96

112
104

103
97

109
107
108

102
99
101

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Rider

Emma Lomangino
(USA)
Hannah Lowin

Christine Stuermer
Booli Selmayr
Alison Marsal
Sophie Pollmann
Janet Sinclair
Jennifer Perkins

Suzanne Preville (USA)

Peter Kross
Jamie Carleton
Malaina Rhodes
Phoebe Lindsay

Horse
Ti Amo

Jack Frost
Contango

Curious George
Trident

Liberty

Veni Vidi Vici
Conquest Playmisty
R Tom Cat

Frida

Blazing Sugar Go
Atticus

DGE

McMillan Doherty (USA) Syrias One

Lauren Preli

Michael Rach (USA)

Martha Palermo

Dakota
FE Lions Darco
RREF Rubix

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Beginner Novice C

Dress To Date

Score
24.7

24.7
25.3
28.2
29.4
31.8
20.1
34.1
26.5

32.1
41.2
45.9
36.2
41.5

36.5
253
28.5

Place
1-T

1-T
3-T
6

9
10
8
12
5

11
15
17
13
16

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0

4.0
0.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date
Pen Score Place

0.0 247 1-T

0.0 247 1-T
0.0 253 3-T

0.0 282 6
0.0 294 7
0.0 318 8
0.0 331 9
0.0 341 11
0.0 265 5

12 373 13
00 412 14
0.0 459 16
0.0 36.2 12
3.6 491 17

16 421 15
00 253 3-T
12 337 10

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

TE
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:41

04:30
04:52
04:38
04:30
04:23
04:24
04:40
05:23

04:39
04:21
04:34
05:25
04:44

E
TE
TE

XC
Time

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.2

0.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
0.0

TE
TE

Final
Score

24.7

24.7
25.3
28.2
29.4
31.8
33.1
34.1
35.7

37.3
41.2
459
46.2
49.1

E
TE
TE

Final
Place

1

© 00 NO 01 WN

10
11
12
13
14



BN-D

#

113
129
118
120

124
70

117
125
114
127
116
115

119
122
121
128

Rider

Tara Astacio (USA)
Booli Selmayr
Kristen Smith (USA)

Suzanne Panagopoulos

Kimberly Sevigny
Lucy Peterson
Pamela Lyon
Marcia Kulak
Rachel Medbery
Chloe Kocian
Carol Drake

Kathryn LaRose (USA)

Cameron Balowski
Jackie Bachor (USA)
Jo Blackmore (GBR)

Emma Lomangino
(USA)

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Horse

Money to Burn
Montrichard

The Sporting Lad
Strong Current

Cruiser

Ollie

Cormac
Primaverra

Dublin

Calvin
Sensational News
Bato Loco

Don de Lion

Mr. Ludlow

Special Agent Cody
On the Prowl

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Beginner Novice D

Dress To Date

Score
27.7
28.2
33.8
34.7

37.4
37.7
40.9
23.2
43.8
45.9
43.5
46.5

33.8
32.1
37.7
45.9

Place
2

3
5-T
7

8
9-T
11

1

13
14-T
12
16

5-T

o-T
14-T

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
0.0
4.0

12.0
4.0
RF

W

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 27.7 2
0.0 28.2 3
0.0 338 4
0.8 355 5
0.0 374 7
0.0 37.7 8
0.0 40.9 9
0.0 232 1

16 454 11
0.0 539 14
0.0 435 10
0.0 505 13

0.0 458 12

0.0 36.1 6
RF RF
w w

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

04:22
04:42
04:26
04:54

04:30
04:12
04:30
04:30
05:02
04:45
05:48
05:41

05:39
06:08

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.0
19.2
16.4

15.6
27.2

Final
Score

27.7
28.2
33.8
35.5

37.4
37.7
40.9
43.2
46.2
53.9
62.7
66.9

81.4
83.3

Final
Place

1

A WN
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START-A Starter A

# Rider Horse

176 Payton Neumyer Parker

171 Giavanna Forlano (USA)A Father's Promise

168 Sophia Ford (USA) Name of the Game

170 Merritt Sheffield (USA) Take it Easy

169 Avocet MacDougall Missed A Spot
(USA)

78  Alexandra Zulpa Rockhill's Rocket

178 Sarah Dunahoo (USA) Certified Chip

179 Ruth Dunahoo (USA) Dorans Charmed Zip

177 Olivia Weil (USA) Archie

172  Sydney Weil (USA) Sox

174 Greta Meili (USA) Icing on the Cake

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
25.0
35.0

39.0
32.3

37.0

41.3
44.0
42.7
42.7
36.0

TE

Place
1
3

6

10
8-T
8-T

4

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

8.0
12.0
0.0
4.0
E

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2.8

0.0
14.8
0.0
0.0
E
RF

Score
25.0
35.0

39.0
32.3

39.8

49.3
70.8
42.7
46.7
E
RF

Place
1
3

4

~N O © 0

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
20.0

20.0

R
R
TE
W

RF

XC
Elapsed

03:27
03:31

04:29
03:56

05:03

R
R
TE
W

XC
Time

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

8.0

R
R
TE
W

Final
Score

25.0
35.0

39.0
52.3

67.8

R
R
TE
W

Final
Place

1
2

3

10



START-B Starter B

# Rider Horse

148 Spencer Stickles (USA) Skippingandajumpin

146 Aliana Pegelow (USA) Tally Ho

143 Marley Monsarrat (USA) Indygo Girl

147 Madison Gutierrez Hanleen McFly
(USA)

145 Molly Prior Whiskey

150 Chloe Kocian Superlike

151 Martha O'Malley (USA) Shelby

154 Celia Conning Luke

149 Katelyn Stoll Naples Valley Gold

186 Arielle Incorvaia (USA) Tony D

144  Alexia Young (USA) Marvin Road

153 Marietta DeJulio-Burns UC Ambassador

(USA)

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
28.0

28.3
30.0

35.0

37.3
40.7
41.0

43.7
39.7
43.7

30.3
33.0

Place
1

2
3

10

11-T

11-T

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

El

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

E
El

Score
28.0

28.3
30.0

35.0

37.3
40.7
41.0

43.7
39.7
43.7

E
El

Place
1

2
3

~

9-T

9-T

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
20.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

04:01

03:05
02:58

03:16

03:18
03:35
02:56

02:58
03:41
04:29

XC
Time

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Final
Score

28.0

28.3
30.0

35.0

37.3
40.7
41.0

43.7
59.7
63.7

Final
Place

1

2
3

10

11



START-C

#

130
139

135
138
134
142
140
133

136
131

141
132

Rider

Erin Furler

Elizabeth Sacksteder
(USA)
Amy West

Elizabeth Nakamura
Amy Kuo

Nancy Wurman
Maria Meyer (USA)

Victoria McLaren (USA)

Amy Cristallo (USA)

Jennifer McDaniel
(USA)
Tunde Zeitlin (USA)

Patricia Suomala

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Starter C

Horse

Shadow of Night
Ballylee Comic

Ninety Nine Mack
Excel Star

Shady Maple Cora
Ellie

Bronze Insight
Blue Diamond

Turnkey
Majestic Act

Pop Goes My Heart
Nightswatch

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
28.3
31.7

31.3
34.3
34.3
40.3
43.3
34.3

34.7
29.3

41.7
R

Place
1

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
8.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0

0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
8.0

E

Score
28.3
31.7

32.1
34.3
34.3
40.3
43.3
34.3

34.7
45.3

E

Place

4-T

10

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

04:18
03:54

03:42
04:03
03:13
03:51
03:13
04:06

XC
Time

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Final
Score

28.3
31.7

32.1
34.3
34.3
40.3
43.3
54.3

R
R

Final
Place

1
2

N O~ W
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START-D

#

165

162
160
123
156

161
158
167
164

Rider

Nicole Hornblower
(USA)
Rosary Murphy

Pamela Lyon
Kira Schaefer

Sabrina McClure
lanacone
Amy Maser (USA)

Deborah Lytle (USA)
Richard Wang (USA)
Anne Collier

09/01/2023 02:06 PM EDT

Starter D

Horse
Horton (Shorty

Fiji
Madeline
Winston
Black Dog's

Papawasarollinroan
Lumos Solem
Devlin's Mistress
Excel Star Ever

Town Hill Farm H.T.(Aug 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
27.0

28.3
30.7
32.7
32.7

51.0
40.0
32.0
32.3

Place

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 27.0 1
0.0 28.3 2
0.0 30.7 3

0.0 327 5-T
0.0 327 5-T

20 570 9
0.0 40.0 8
20 340 7
00 323 4

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0

20.0
60.0
40.0

W

XC
Elapsed

03:11

03:34
03:46
03:21
03:15

03:41
03:49
05:51

W

XC
Time

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
27.2
W

Final
Score

27.0

28.3
30.7
32.7
52.7

77.0
100.0
101.2

W

Final
Place

1

g b~ WN

~N O
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